BID RESULTS
BID #
BID DATE/ TIME

NUMBER OF BIDDERS

NAME OF BIDDER
ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP
CONTACT
TELEPHONE

FAX

EMAIL

1-2017

2/8/17 10:30am

Em Electrical
80 Merriam Ave
Newton, NJ

INSURANCE REQUIRED FROM VENDOR - DATE RECEIVED

ADDENDA PAGE
IRAN CERT

PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION DATE

BID GUARANTEE
STOCKHOLDER DISCLOSURE
CONSENT OF SURETY

PERFORMANCE BOND/ DATE RETURNED

EXHIBITA/B

AA201 IF REQUIRED - DATE OF SUBMITTAL
AA202 IF REQUIRED - DATE RECEIVED

AA302 IF REQUIRED

NEW JERSEY BRC

SUB CONTRACTORS NAMED?
EXPERIENCE AND QUALIFICATIONS
EQUIPMENT CERT IF APPLICABLE

Category A

Standard Hourly Rate
Foreman
Journeyman

Bucket Truck

Overtime Hourly Rate
Foreman
Journeyman

Bucket Truck

Sunday and Holiday Hourly Rate
Foreman

Journeyman

Bucket Truck

Category B

Standard Hourly Rate
Foreman
Journeyman

Bucket Truck

Overtime Hourly Rate
Foreman
Journeyman

Bucket Truck

Sunday and Holiday Hourly Rate
Foreman

Journeyman

Bucket Truck

FATAL FLAWS
EXCEPTIONS

X X X X X X

$134.00
$124.00
$60.00

$164.00
$151.00
$60.00

$194.00
$178.00
$60.00

$134.00
$124.00
$60.00

$164.00
$151.00
$60.00

$194.00
$178.00
$60.00

ORGANIZATION

Kieffer Electrical

1 Wantage Ave

Branchville Nj

x> [x [x [x|x

$120.00
$110.00
$25.00

$180.00
$165.00
$25.00

$240.00
$220.00
$25.00

$120.00
$110.00
$25.00

$180.00
$165.00
$25.00

$240.00
$220.00
$25.00

Town of Newton

Newton Electrical
19 Jefferson St
Newton, NJ

x Z 2 2Z x x

$110.00
$95.00
$60.00

$165.00
$142.50
$90.00

$165.00
$142.50
$90.00

$110.00
$95.00
$60.00

$165.00
$142.50
$90.00

$165.00
$142.50
$90.00

Yes- Public Works Contractor

Magic Touch
59 West St
Keyport, NJ

X X X X X X

$88.06
$88.06
$80.00

$132.09
$132.09
$80.00

$176.12
$176.12
$80.00

$88.06
$88.06
$80.00

$132.09
$132.09
$80.00

$176.12
$176.12
$80.00

Yes Prevailing wage

Power with Prestige

40 Swartswood
Newton, NJ

X X X X X X

$128.00
$114.00
$50.00

$192.00
$171.00
$50.00

$256.00
$228.00
$50.00

$128.00
$114.00
$50.00

$192.00
$171.00
$50.00

$256.00
$228.00
$50.00



