

BID RESULTS

BID #
 BID DATE/ TIME

1-2017
2/8/17 10:30am
5

ORGANIZATION:

Town of Newton

NUMBER OF BIDDERS

NAME OF BIDDER	Em Electrical	Kieffer Electrical	Newton Electrical	Magic Touch	Power with Prestige
ADDRESS	80 Merriam Ave	1 Wantage Ave	19 Jefferson St	59 West St	40 Swartswood
CITY, STATE, ZIP	Newton, NJ	Branchville NJ	Newton, NJ	Keyport, NJ	Newton, NJ
CONTACT					
TELEPHONE					
FAX					
EMAIL					
INSURANCE REQUIRED FROM VENDOR - DATE RECEIVED					
ADDENDA PAGE	x	x	x	x	x
IRAN CERT	x	x	x	x	x
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION	x	x	N	x	x
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION DATE	x	x	N	x	x
BID GUARANTEE	x	x	N	x	x
STOCKHOLDER DISCLOSURE	x	x	x	x	x
CONSENT OF SURETY					
PERFORMANCE BOND/ DATE RETURNED					
EXHIBIT A/B	x	x	x	x	x
AA201 IF REQUIRED - DATE OF SUBMITTAL					
AA202 IF REQUIRED - DATE RECEIVED					
AA302 IF REQUIRED	x	x	x	x	x
NEW JERSEY BRC	x	x	x	x	x
SUB CONTRACTORS NAMED?					
EXPERIENCE AND QUALIFICATIONS	x	x	x		x
EQUIPMENT CERT IF APPLICABLE	x	x	x	x	x

Category A

Standard Hourly Rate					
Foreman	\$134.00	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$88.06	\$128.00
Journeyman	\$124.00	\$110.00	\$95.00	\$88.06	\$114.00
Bucket Truck	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$50.00

Overtime Hourly Rate

Foreman	\$164.00	\$180.00	\$165.00	\$132.09	\$192.00
Journeyman	\$151.00	\$165.00	\$142.50	\$132.09	\$171.00
Bucket Truck	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$50.00

Sunday and Holiday Hourly Rate

Foreman	\$194.00	\$240.00	\$165.00	\$176.12	\$256.00
Journeyman	\$178.00	\$220.00	\$142.50	\$176.12	\$228.00
Bucket Truck	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$50.00

Category B

Standard Hourly Rate					
Foreman	\$134.00	\$120.00	\$110.00	\$88.06	\$128.00
Journeyman	\$124.00	\$110.00	\$95.00	\$88.06	\$114.00
Bucket Truck	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$50.00

Overtime Hourly Rate

Foreman	\$164.00	\$180.00	\$165.00	\$132.09	\$192.00
Journeyman	\$151.00	\$165.00	\$142.50	\$132.09	\$171.00
Bucket Truck	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$50.00

Sunday and Holiday Hourly Rate

Foreman	\$194.00	\$240.00	\$165.00	\$176.12	\$256.00
Journeyman	\$178.00	\$220.00	\$142.50	\$176.12	\$228.00
Bucket Truck	\$60.00	\$25.00	\$90.00	\$80.00	\$50.00

FATAL FLAWS

Yes- Public Works Contractor

Yes Prevailing wage

EXCEPTIONS